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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 08/16/2011 TBD O'Plaine Staff Meeting Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

O'Plaine - Auditorium
Fri 08/19/2011 2:30 pm Welcome Back Student Assembly Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

O'Plaine - Gymnasium
Thu 09/01/2011 6:30 pm O'Plaine Campus Open House Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
Fri 09/23/2011 2:30 pm Homecoming Assembly Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

O'Plaine - Gymnasium
Thu 10/20/2011 2:00 pm Freshmen Assembly featuring Devin Wyman Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

O'Plaine - Gymnasium
Tue 12/20/2011 1:30 pm O'Plaine Staff Meeting Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

O'Plaine - Auditorium
Fri 01/13/2012 2:30 pm Winter Assembly Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

O'Plaine - Gymnasium
Thu 02/09/2012 6:30 pm O'Plaine Campus Open House O'Plaine - Gymnasium

O'Plaine - Cafeteria
Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
O'Plaine - Auditorium

Mon 04/16/2012 TBD O'Plaine Staff Meeting Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
O'Plaine - Auditorium

Fri 05/18/2012 2:30 pm Spring Assembly Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
O'Plaine - Gymnasium

Mon 06/11/2012 8:00 am Athletic Strength and Conditioning Summer School Class Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
O'Plaine - Stadium

Tue 06/12/2012 8:00 am Athletic Strength and Conditioning Summer School Class Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
O'Plaine - Stadium

Wed 06/13/2012 8:00 am Athletic Strength and Conditioning Summer School Class Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
O'Plaine - Stadium

Thu 06/14/2012 8:00 am Athletic Strength and Conditioning Summer School Class Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
O'Plaine - Stadium

Mon 06/18/2012 8:00 am Athletic Strength and Conditioning Summer School Class Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
O'Plaine - Stadium

Tue 06/19/2012 8:00 am Athletic Strength and Conditioning Summer School Class Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
O'Plaine - Stadium

Wed 06/20/2012 8:00 am Athletic Strength and Conditioning Summer School Class Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
O'Plaine - Stadium

Thu 06/21/2012 8:00 am Athletic Strength and Conditioning Summer School Class Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
O'Plaine - Stadium
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Mon 06/25/2012 8:00 am Athletic Strength and Conditioning Summer School Class Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

O'Plaine - Stadium
Tue 06/26/2012 8:00 am Athletic Strength and Conditioning Summer School Class Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

O'Plaine - Stadium
Wed 06/27/2012 8:00 am Athletic Strength and Conditioning Summer School Class Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

O'Plaine - Stadium
Thu 06/28/2012 8:00 am Athletic Strength and Conditioning Summer School Class Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

O'Plaine - Stadium


